*¥¥%%  FINAL ROUND RESULTS *#x%x

Lemeultal=LerT
= MODIFIED .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # 2365MATTHEW LOY ROSENTHAL HEIGHTS QURAGSTER 13 065 8.261 158.46
RIU oo, # 2235MARK ALLAN RACEVIEW QLD DRAGSTER 9 002 7.924 157.37
#1 Qualifier ...... # 1130ROB HARRINGTON ~ KARANA DOWNS QLD DRAGSTER 7.080 188.36
= SUPER SEDAN .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH &
Champion ...... #699 DAVE FOREMAN CAMIRA 3 o4 8.787 154.49
RIU oo # 1546 TONY WHYATT BRASSALL VS COMMODORE 03 8.710 152.95
#1 Qualifier ...... # 1542 NEIL MAXWELL BEENLEIGH PONTIAC GTO 7.319 187.94
= SUPER STREET .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... #4863JASON COCKING  CHAMBERS FLAT QLD HG UTE 4 135 11.088 121.79
320 AU # 5675BEN DREYER 67 CAMARO 22 075 11.716 115.07
#1 Qualifier ...... # 4672 DARYL WILLIAMS CAPALABA QLD SS UTE 11.024 126.89
= MODIFIED BIKE .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # 1398 SHAUN SOBOLL FRENCHVILLE QLD  HAYABUSA 2 035 8.933 149.91
RIU oo, # 4226 PETER JONES KURWONGBAH HARLEY NIGHTRGD -1 11.343 114.22
#1 Qualifier ...... # 932 GEORGE VELLA SARINA QLD SUZUKI GSX R 7.591 176.12
= JUNIOR DRAGSTER .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... #2589 TIM BARRON MARSDEN QLD D 6 057 8.408 77.17
RAU oo, # 1616 MADISON McCLENNANBRAY PARK QLD 1D 10 101 9.225 69.98
#1 Qualifier ...... # 4540 DALE DUFFY GOODNA JUNIOR DRAGSTER 8.040 81.17
i SUPER GAS .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # 2516 DALE O'DWYER NEWTOWN QLD HZHOLDEN 2 08 9.922 138.54
RIU oo, #1136SIMON ISHERWOOD  KALLANGUR QLD VR COMMODORE 032 9.940 144.88

#1 Qualifier ...... #183 GARY CLARKE MERINGANDAN WEST QIIRANA 9.901 136.30



QLD DRAG RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS RD4

MODIFIED Elimination Resuits N
: % CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

BC')B FRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV 169 798 8.026 163.59
2700 A/MD : TONY BELLERT TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER 397 161 732 7.382 18203
2365 A/MD 13 MATTHEW LOY ROSENTHAL HEIGHTS DRAGSTER 358 CHEV 024 8.14 8.180 156.70
2670 A/MD 4+ PHIL BELLERT DRAGSTER 400 SBC 034 769 7.770 169.61
1541 A/MD 15 TONY LITTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER 350 .001 8.94 9.016 145.93
3269 A/HR 7 CHRIS REID 27 ROADSTER 632 foul -.009 7.81 7.653 168.83
4620 A/MD 3 KELLIEKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC 043 7.64 7.734 172.81
1204 A/MD 1z ANDREW PINKSTONE BRENDALE DRAGSTER 400 CHEV 026 8.12 8.095 161.19
2235 A/MD s MARK ALLAN RACEVIEW QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC 026 7.87 7911 159.64
1032 A/MD 1 MITCHELL DELL WINDSOR QLD DRAGSTER 385CHEV  foul LB3A  8.80 11.617 146.80
2806 A/MA s GRAEME FRAWLEY SCARBOROUGH QLD ALTERED CHEV 540 038 7.84 7.872 170.41
3002 A/MD 15 RODNEY McAULEY KARALEE QLD DRAGSTER 400 CHEV  foul -.003 833 8.355 156.97
4974 A/MA 17 HEATH BELLETTE MODEL T ALTERED350 065 9.06 9.140 145,00
4732 A/MD s ANDREW SARGENT  BLIBLI DRAGSTER 565 BBC 278 7.86 7.866 167.93
2105 A/MA s MICHAEL BAILEY GAILES QLD ROADSTER 427 018 776 7.792 168.98
1344 A/MD 11 DENNIS GLANVILLE ~WARWICK QLD DRAGSTER SB CHEV foul -.031 8.22 8.255 159.63
1263 A/MA 10 JORDAN RADFORD  WAVELL HEIGHTS  ALTERED 555 000 790 7.919 167.14
1130 A/MD 1 ROB HARRINGTON  KARANA DOWNS QLDRAGSTER 601BBC 026 908 9.115 18327

#::ROUND 2 ::::

DRAGSTER

A/MD 15 RODNEY McAULEY 400 CHEV . 8.33 8.504 147.37

A/MA 5 MICHAEL BAILEY GAILES QLD ROADSTER 427 7.77  .000
2365 A/MD 13 MATTHEW LOY ROSENTHAL HEIGHTS DRAGSTER 358 CHEV 011 8.14 8.243 145,33
4620 A/MD 3 KELLIEKIDD HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC 020 7.69 8.247 169.61
2670 A/MD 4  PHIL BELLERT DRAGSTER 400 SBC 020 775 7.909 149.40
1344 A/MD 14+ DENNIS GLANVILLE WARWICK QLD DRAGSTER SB CHEV 272 8.22 8.298 146.67
1130 A/MD 1 ROBHARRINGTON  KARANA DOWNS QLDRAGSTER 601BBC 002 9.10 9.184 164.05
1204 A/MD 1z ANDREW PINKSTONE BRENDALE DRAGSTER 400 CHEV 044 8.06 8.157 159.89
1541 A/MD is TONY LITTLEWOOD CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER 350 013 896 9.021 145.58
2806 A/MA s GRAEME FRAWLEY SCARBOROUGH QLD ALTERED CHEV 540 011 7.85 7.841 16455
1263 A/MA 1 JORDAN RADFORD  WAVELL HEIGHTS  ALTERED 555 072 790 7.920 166.87
2562 A/MD 1 BOB FRAWLEY DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV 003 8.00 8.164 136.55
4974 A/MA 17 HEATH BELLETTE MODEL T ALTERED350 062 910 9.122 14474
3269 A/HR 7 CHRISREID 27 ROADSTER 632 159 7.63  7.773  168.30
2235 A/MD 9 MARK ALLAN RACEVIEW QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC 035 7.89 8.089 14055
2700 A/MD : TONY BELLERT TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER 397 1.183 7.32 7.391 182.80

4732 A/MD s ANDREW SARGENT  BLIBLI DRAGSTER 565 BBC .106 7.83 8.078 13834



1032 A/MD 8 MITCHELL DELL
muniii ROUND 3 st :

2670 A/MD 4 PHIL BELLERT
3002 A/MD 15 RODNEY McAULEY
2235 A/MD s MARK ALLAN
2562 A/MD u BOBFRAWLEY
4732 A/MD s ANDREW SARGENT
4620 A/MD 3 KELLIEKIDD

2105 A/MA s MICHAEL BAILEY
1541 A/MD 1 TONY LITTLEWOOD
1204 A/MD 1z ANDREW PINKSTONE
1263 A/MA 10 JORDAN RADFORD
2365 A/MD 13 MATTHEW LOY
1130 A/MD 1 ROB HARRINGTON
1032 A/MD 18 MITCHELL DELL
3269 A/HR 7 CHRIS REID

2806 A/MA s GRAEME FRAWLEY
4974 A/MA 17 HEATH BELLETTE
1344 A/MD 14 DENNIS GLANVILLE
2700 A/MD 2 TONY BELLERT

MATTHEW LOY
MARK ALLAN

WINDSOR QLD DRAGSTER

385 CHEV

DRAGSTER 400 SBC
KARALEE QLD DRAGSTER 400 CHEV
RACEVIEW QLD DRAGSTER 540 BBC
DECEPTION BAY DRAGSTER 434 CHEV
BLI BLI DRAGSTER 565 BBC
HIGHFIELDS QLD DRAGSTER 510 BBC
GAILES QLD ROADSTER 427
CAPALABA QLD DRAGSTER 350
BRENDALE DRAGSTER 400 CHEV
WAVELL HEIGHTS  ALTERED 555
ROSENTHAL HEIGHTS DRAGSTER 358 CHEV
KARANA DOWNS QLDRAGSTER 601BBC
WINDSOR QLD DRAGSTER 385 CHEV

27 ROADSTER 632
SCARBOROUGH QLD ALTERED CHEV 540

MODEL T ALTERED350
WARWICK QLD DRAGSTER SB CHEV
TOOWOOMBA QLD DRAGSTER 397

ROSENTHAL HEIGHTS DRAGSTER
RACEVIEW QLD DRAGSTER

358 CHEV
540 BBC

.025

055
foul -.006

.055
056

076
1.175

.070
061

.008
.008

.109
foul -.057

~002
foul

.059
foul -.072

019
foul -.005

foul -002

8.80

7.82
71.70

7.80
8.99

8.13
7.91

8.14
9.09

8.80
1.77

7.83
9.10

8.22
7.35

9.292

7.823
9.265

8.319
7.350

168.28
144.18

160.71
164.25

159.44
136.81

123.53



QLD DRAG RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS RD4
SUPER SEDAN Elimination Results

13/JUL/2014
:i: CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear Fust
i ROUND 1 i
ALLAN GRIMSEY

SS/A 10

SS/A 22 RICK NEILSEN
3150 SS/A s PAUL DOEBLIEN
2456 SS/AA 20 BRAD WOOLDRIDGE
2084 SS/A 2 PETE WHITEBOURNE
4232 SS/AA o GARY SMITH
3063 SS/A 1z DARREN DOEBLIEN

Single

2694 SS/A 7 STEVEBYNG
2029 SS/A 19 JUDY PUKIS
1546 SS/A 2 TONY WHYATT
2566 SS/A 142 BRENDAN EDYVANE
3446 SS/A 23 ROSS SMITH
2857 SS/A 11 JOHN POOLE
2833 SS/A s ADAM SOLOMON
1376 SS/A 1z PHILL YOULTEN
699 SS/A 3 DAVE FOREMAN
312 SS/A 15 KEVIN LANGRIDGE
2999 SS/A 16 MAX CARPENTER
1063 SS/A 4+ DAVID HOPPER
5120 SS/AA 5 JASON BOTTIN
3086 SS/A 17 ALLAN WOODS
1542 SS/A 1 NEIL MAXWELL
1430 SS/A 13 MICK BRISKEY

::ROUND 2::

2456 SS/AA x BRAD WOOLDRlDGE
2694 SS/A 7 STEVE BYNG

699 SS/A 3 DAVE FOREMAN
2999 SS/A 16 MAX CARPENTER
2029 SS/A 19 JUDY PUKIS

2833 SS/A ¢ ADAM SOLOMON
3150 SS/A & PAUL DOEBLIEN
2084 SS/A a1 PETE WHITEBOURNE
1577 SS/A 1w  ALLAN GRIMSEY
3446 SS/A 23 ROSS SMITH

3063 SS/A 12 DARREN DOEBLIEN

BRASSALL QLD
CHAMBERS FLAT

BRASSALL QLD
PARK RIDGE

BOONDALL

DINMORE QLD

GREENBANK

BRASSALL

AROONA QLD

TOOWOOMBA QLD

STRATHPINE

JIMBOOMBA

CAPALABA

CROWLEY VALE QLD FALCON
MEADOWBROOK QLD57 CAMARO

RACEVIEW

BEENLEIGH

PARK RIDGE

CROWLEY VALE QLD FALCON

GREENBANK
STRATHPINE

BRASSALL QLD
BOONDALL

BRASSALL QLD
AROONA QLD

DINMORE QLD

FORD CAPRI

393 CLEVEL

.009

XY GT FORD SEDAM45 WINDSO foul -006

BF COBRA 557 BBF
1967 CAMARO 406

F] HOLDEN 383
CHRYSLER NEON 410

BF GT FALCON 438 (I

HOLDEN UTE 560 DART

CHEV CAMARO 572

VS COMMODORE 400CHEV
TORANA 400

LX TORANA SLR 5308
60 XK FORD UTE 408

FORD PROBE FORD 501
HOLDEN LH TORANA

CAMIRA 414

074
032

119
foul -.003

.021

.104

117

.013
013

.287
foul -.154

.038
063

056

HOLDEN L] TORAMAEV 406Cl foul

351
424SBC
CHEV MONZA 360
FORD ESCORT 347 WIN
PONTIACGTO 632
70 CHEVY NOVA

1967 CAMARO 406

HOLDEN UTE 560 DART
CAMIRA 414

351
CHEV CAMARO 572
FORD PROBE FORD 501
BF COBRA 557 BBF
F] HOLDEN 383
FORD CAPRI 393 CLEVEL
LX TORANA SLR 5008
BF GT FALCON 438 Cl

012
.061

014
.093

156
foul -.030
.023

foul -.018

039
foul -.001

A11
060

.025
foul -.048

.006
368

.028

9.28
10.30

9.03
10.15

10.22
9.15

9.38

9.05

9.98

8.71
9.48

10.20
9.27

8.99
9.93

8.76
9.58

9.90
8.20

8.90
9.84

7.30
9.42

9.334
10.406

9.077
10.123

10.324
9.225

9.434

9.092

9.915

8.799
9.647

10.327
9.296

9.019
9.940

8.766
000

10.15 10.126
9.05 9.110
8.76 8.783
990 9.920
9.91  9.911
8.99 9.090
9.05 9.068
10.25 10.291
9.32 9.463
10.20 10.233
941 9.453

143.83
129.45

145.48
135.41

127.70
144.60

141.65

148.23

137.20

132.87
139.89

131.00
143.89

148.41
129.06

154.16

137.55

163.49

142.03
134.67

187.44
140.69

135.56
147.97

152.68
139.23

136.91
147.18

153.54
128.20

118.19
132.61

126.44



1430 SS/A 13 MICK BRISKEY 70 CHEVY NOVA 062 942 9.499 13571

1376 SS/A 18 PHILL YOULTEN JIMBOOMBA HOLDEN LH TORANA 005 992 10,064 115.11
5120 SS/AA s JASON BOTTIN CHEV MONZA 360 246 890 9.854 97.14
4232 SS/AA 9 GARY SMITH CHRYSLER NEON 410 019 920 9.233 144.53
2438 SS/A 2 RICK NEILSEN CHAMBERS FLAT XY GT FORD SEDAM45 WINDSO 020 10.32 10.357 128.87
2566 SS/A 14 BRENDAN EDYVANE TORANA 400 021 9.60 9.529 138.78
1542 SS/A 1 NEIL MAXWELL BEENLEIGH PONTIACGTO 632 foul -.018 7.33 7.342 187.76
3086 SS/A 17 ALLAN WOODS RACEVIEW FORD ESCORT 347 WIN 043 9.81 9.819 13521
1063 SS/A 4 DAVID HOPPER MEADOWBROOK QLD57 CAMARO 424SBC 016 7.99 8.305 162.06
1546 SS/A 2 TONY WHYATT BRASSALL VS COMMODORE 400CHEV 035 870 8.812 13279
312 SS/A 15 KEVINLANGRIDGE  CAPALABA HOLDEN L} TORANMEY 406CI 032 958 9.796 135.88
2857 SS/A 1 JOHN POOLE TOOWOOMBA QLD 60 XK FORD UTE 408 196 9.27  9.399  140.21
Single
ainnnii ROUND 3

2456 SS/AA 0 BRAD WOOLDRIDGE PARK RIDGE 1967 CAMARO 406 11 1012 10112 136.26
2833 SS/A s ADAMSOLOMON  STRATHPINE FORD PROBE FORD 501 051 912  9.097 147.79
2084 SS/A 21 PETE WHITEBOURNE BOONDALL FJ HOLDEN 383 154 10.25 10.276 128.48
2694 SS/A 7 STEVEBYNG HOLDEN UTE 560 DART 220 9.05 9.077 148.71
3446 SS/A 2 ROSS SMITH AROONA QLD LX TORANA SLR 5608 212 10.20 10.151 133.13
4232 SS/AA 9 GARY SMITH CHRYSLER NEON 410 foul -015 9.20 9.207 144.94
699 SS/A 3 DAVE FOREMAN CAMIRA 414 026 876 8779 15175
3086 SS/A 17 ALLAN WOODS RACEVIEW FORD ESCORT 347 WIN 037 9.81 9.780 136.95
1376 SS/A 1z PHILL YOULTEN JIMBOOMBA HOLDEN LH TORANA ~271  9.90 9.893 133.21
1063 SS/A 4 DAVID HOPPER MEADOWBROOK QLD67 CAMARO 424SBC foul 7.99  .000

1542 SS/A 1 NEIL MAXWELL BEENLEIGH PONTIACGTO 632 090 7.33 7.520 185.18
1577 SS/A 10 ALLAN GRIMSEY BRASSALL QLD FORD CAPRI 393 CLEVEL foul -004 9.26 9.291 143.43
1546 SS/A 2z TONY WHYATT BRASSALL VS COMMODORE 400CHEV 021 870 8712 144.71
2999 SS/A 16 MAX CARPENTER CROWLEY VALE QLD FALCON 351 064 990 9.872 139.04
2438 SS/A = RICK NEILSEN CHAMBERS FLAT XY GT FORD SEDAM45 WINDSO 059 10.28 10.354 129.47
3150 SS/A s PAUL DOEBLIEN BRASSALL QLD BF COBRA 557 BBF 012 9.05 9.032 153.23
2566 SS/A 14 BRENDAN EDYVANE TORANA 400 005 9.46 9.595 135.20
3063 SS/A 1z DARREN DOEBLIEN  DINMORE QLD BF GTFALCON 438l 061 939 9386 141.68
1430 SS/A 13 MICK BRISKEY 70 CHEVY NOVA 080 948 9.554 137.27
2029 SS/A 19 JUDY PUKIS GREENBANK CHEV CAMARO 572 026 991 10.155 136.30

s FINALS

699 SS/A 3 DAVE FOREMAN CAMIRA 414 014 877 8.787 154:.49
1546 SS/A 2 TONY WHYATT BRASSALL VS COMMODORE 400CHEV foul -.013 8.70 8.710 152.95



QLD DRAG RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS RD4

B SUPER STREET Elimination Results 13/]UL/2014

:! CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER

HOMETOWN

CAR

REACTION

D/l

ET.

MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

4672 S/ST 1

$S UTE

DARYL WILLIAMS CAPALABA QLD LS1 080 11.05 11.419 9301
Single
1796 S/ST 6 SHAWN TASKIS THORNLANDS QLD FORD CAPRI 347 032 1112 11173 121.37
3559 S/ST 19 JOHN ARCIDIACONO ROCHEDALE SOUTH LH TORANA 350 CHEV  foul -05t 11.50 11.551 115.37
4863 S/ST 4+ JASON COCKING CHAMBERS FLAT QLDHG UTE 383 CHEV .081 11,16 11.438 112.66
1644 S/ST 17 CURTIS GRADING BRASSALL QLD XW FAIRMONT 347 56 11,50 11.748 111.34
4404 5/ST 3 MORGAN WHITING TOOWOOMBA QLD LH TORANA 400 CHEV 105 11,20 11.209 119.17
5599 S/ST 21 MICHAEL ARNOLD MUNRUBEN FOREST QDDFALCON 351 foul -012 11.84 11.910 113.14
4700 S/ST 5 ANDREW STATHIS EAST IPSWICH VL CALAIS 355 02 1117 11.147 122.19
5610 S/ST 18 ROB WORTEL MUNRUBEN QLD HK PREMIER 355 foul -.359 11.48 12.167 88.13
4238 S/ST 14 LUCAS HOLZ SALISBURY QLD TORANA LC LS2 .047 11.00 11,758 84.75
3023 S/ST 2z DAVID OLSEN RACEVIEW QLD HOLDEN UTE 308 foul -.046 12.85 12.782 105.09
5675 S/ST 22 BEN DREYER 67 CAMARO 070 11,76 11.728 114.44
2703 S/ST s ROBPRICE BROWNS PLAINS QLDLH TORANA 350 CHEVY 102 11.30 11.239 119.26
5561 S/ST 20 JAY ALLEN PETRIE LC TORANA 350 CHEV .042 11.55 11.584 113.86
3080 S/ST 7 ROBERT WINTERBURN DAISY HILL QLD COMMODORE 326 076 11,27 11.258 122.46
3636 S/ST 12 STEVE WILSON SUNNYBANK HILLS QLPTORANA 350 562  11.35 11.470 116.84
5151 S/ST 25 PARRY GEORGIS GEMINI WAGON 13B .188 1235 13.175 108.93
5286 S/ST 24« DEAN GOODINGHAM BRASSALL QLD XB UTE 378 120 11.49 11.676 108.74
3996 S/ST 11 TERRY EVANS XR FALCON 302 170 11.31 11.454 115.74
5732 S/ST 3 ADAM FLETCHER SPRING CREEK QLD VN COMMODORE355 025 11.18 11.185 121.57
4448 S/ST 16 CHRISTINE THOMSON BUCCAN QLD FORD BA XR6T 4.0 092 11.50 11.520 119.85
4536 S/ST 23 MITCHELL BAUER LOWOOD QLD TORANA 308 021  11.98 12.013 110.60
4948 S/ST 1w ASHLEY THOMSON  BUCCAN QLD FORD BA XR8 5.4 010  11.22 11.293 110.52
1090 S/ST 13 NEVILLE HEFFLER MORAYFIELD QLD FORD PANEL VAN 393 187  11.33 11.433 117.63
2379 S/ST 2 RONHOLZ SALISBURY QLD VS UTE 350 CHEV 186 1246 12.620 109.56
2111 S/ST 15 CARL GRADING BRASSALL QLD FAIRMONT XY 418 007  11.32 11.367 112.86
2707 S/ST 2 KEN MOSS NEWSTEAD QLD CORTINA 250 .168 11.15 11.141 118.59

'LC TORANA

JAY ALLE PETRIE 350 CHEV 017 11.55 11.488 119.15
1796 S/IST 6 SHAWN TASKIS THORNLANDS QLD FORD CAPRI 347 foul -.010 11.15 11.178 121.04
4672 S/ST 1 DARYL WILLIAMS CAPALABA QLD SS UTE LS1 094  11.08 11.140 121.49
4448 S/ST 16 CHRISTINE THOMSON BUCCAN QLD FORD BA XR6T 4.0 233 11.50 11.465 119.78
5675 S/ST =2 BEN DREYER 67 CAMARO 006 1172 11.773 108.97
4404 S/ST 3 MORGAN WHITING TOOWOOMBA QLD LH TORANA 400 CHEV 118 1117 11.221 118.96
1644 S/ST 17 CURTIS GRADING BRASSALL QLD XW FAIRMONT 347 165 1150 11.590 116.74



5732

5286
4948

4238
2111

3080
5599

3559
4700

4863
5610

2379
3636

4536
2703

3023
1090

3996
5151

2707

4672
1644

2707
5610

S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST

Single

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

1
25

2

::ROUND 3

1
17

5599
1796

S/ST =z
S/ST &

2703 S/ST o

5286

4700
5561

2111
1090

5151
4948

3996
2379

5675
3080

4536
4404

4238

S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST
S/ST

S/ST

ADAM FLETCHER

DEAN GOODINGHAM
ASHLEY THOMSON

LUCAS HOLZ
CARL GRADING

ROBERT WINTERBURN
MICHAEL ARNOLD

JOHN ARCIDIACONO
ANDREW STATHIS

JASON COCKING
ROB WORTEL

RON HOLZ
STEVE WILSON

MITCHELL BAUER
ROB PRICE

DAVID OLSEN
NEVILLE HEFFLER

TERRY EVANS
PARRY GEORGIS

KEN MOSS

DARYL WILLIAMS
CURTIS GRADING

KEN MOSS
ROB WORTEL

MICHAEL ARNOLD
SHAWN TASKIS

ROB PRICE
DEAN GOODINGHAM

ANDREW STATHIS
JAY ALLEN

CARL GRADING
NEVILLE HEFFLER

PARRY GEORGIS
ASHLEY THOMSON

TERRY EVANS
RON HOLZ

BEN DREYER
ROBERT WINTERBURN

MITCHELL BAUER
MORGAN WHITING

LUCAS HOLZ

SPRING CREEK QLD VN COMMODORE355
BRASSALL QLD XB UTE 378
BUCCAN QLD FORD BA XR8 5.4
SALISBURY QLD TORANA LC Ls2
BRASSALL QLD FAIRMONT XY 418
DAISY HILL QLD COMMODORE 326

MUNRUBEN FOREST QIDFALCON 351
ROCHEDALE SOUTH LH TORANA 350 CHEV
EAST [PSWICH VL CALAIS 355
CHAMBERS FLAT QLDHG UTE 383 CHEV
MUNRUBEN QLD HK PREMIER 355
SALISBURY QLD VS UTE 350 CHEV
SUNNYBANK HILLS QLPTORANA 350
LOWOOD QLD TORANA 308
BROWNS PLAINS QLDLH TORANA 350 CHEVY
RACEVIEW QLD HOLDEN UTE 308
MORAYFIELD QLD FORD PANEL VAN 393

XR FALCON 302

NEWSTEAD QLD

CAPALABA QLD

GEMINI WAGON 13B

CORTINA

SS UTE

BRASSALL QLD XW FAIRMONT
NEWSTEAD QLD CORTINA
MUNRUBEN QLD HK PREMIER

MUNRUBEN FOREST QIDFALCON
THORNLANDS QLD FORD CAPRI

BROWNS PLAINS QLDLH TORANA

BRASSALL QLD XB UTE

EAST IPSWICH VL CALAIS
PETRIE LC TORANA
BRASSALL QLD FAIRMONT XY

MORAYFIELD QLD

250

250
355

351
347

350 CHEVY

378

355
350 CHEV

418

FORD PANEL VAN 393

GEMINI WAGON 13B

BUCCAN QLD FORD BA XR8

XR FALCON
SALISBURY QLD VS UTE

67 CAMARO
DAISY HILL QLD COMMODORE
LOWOOD QLD TORANA
TOOWOOMBA QLD LH TORANA
SALISBURY QLD TORANA LC

5.4

302

350 CHEV

326

308
400 CHEV

Ls2

foul -.058

A17
foul -.091

.030
046

.086
foul -.035

141
foul -.035

132
618

136
518

.030
046

044
261

.158
.061

-100

-.095
foul -.084

.078
401

110
foul -.042

.060
144

.046
foul -.046

.054
096

093
017

091
123

049
.166

037
foul -013

074

11.16

11.49
11.22

11.00
11.32

11.25
11.84

11.50
11.13

11.15
11.48

12.50
11.35

11.98
11.26

12.74
11.38

11.31
12.35

11.10

11.08
11.50

11.09
11.48

11.80
11.16

11.21
11.49

11.11
11.48

11.32
11.38

12.10
11.22

11.31
12.50

11.72
11.20

11.98
11.15

11.00

11.209

11.567
11.806

11.067
11.385

11.247
12.603

11.610
11.135

11.352
11.547

12.670
11.405

12.039
11.307

12.801
11.414

11.528
12.251

11.164

11.104
11.561

11.112
11.534

11.836
11.204

11.278
11.439

11.083
11.534

11.343
11.360

12.073
10.852

11.452
12473

11.748
11.163

11.963
11.196

11.321

121.22

117.84
105.94

115.30
117.09

122.47
81.60

114.42
121.84

110.71
116.57

104.47
116.38

111.05
118.50

104.91
118.89

115.28
94.74

117.92

117.00

118.59
116,76

113.17
12113

118.91
120.09

122.03
120.60

117.23
117.95

112.99
124.02

116.35
107.49

109.52
123.04

112.14
119.70

114.05



4448 S/ST 16 CHRISTINE THOMSON BUCCAN QLD FORD BA XR6T 4.0 372 11.32 11.355 12046

3023 S/ST 2z DAVID OLSEN RACEVIEW QLD HOLDEN UTE 308 A26 12,70 12.716 103.94

3636 S/ST 12 STEVE WILSON SUNNYBANK HILLS QLPTORANA 350 647 1130 11.331 117.38

4863 S/ST 4 JASON COCKING CHAMBERS FLAT QLDHG UTE 383 CHEV 073  11.07 11.091 122.03

3559 S/ST 15 JOHN ARCIDIACONO ROCHEDALE SOUTH LH TORANA 350 CHEV 122 11,53 11.583 115.41

5732 S/ST 3 ADAM FLETCHER SPRING CREEK QLD VN COMMODORE355 078 11.18 11.162 121.87
Single

:FINALS g
S/ST a4 JASON COCKING CHAMBERS FLAT QLDHG UTE 383 CHEV 135 11.07 11.088 121.79
5675 S/ST 22 BEN DREYER 67 CAMARO foul -075 11.72 11.716 115.07




QLD DRAG RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS RD4
- MODIFIED BIKE Elimination Results 13/JUL/2014

i Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear Flrsl

1398 A/MB : SHAUN SOBOLL FRENCHVILLE QLD HAYABUSA 1340 042 8.89 8.908 150.28

1917 A/MB 10 SHANE BALL BUDDINA QLD KAWASAKI 1427 066 9.85 9.810 131.57
4226 A/MB 15 PETER JONES KURWONGBAH HARLEY NIGHT RCHEVOL 1249 086 11.30 11.307 119.76
2724 A/MB 7 PHIL WHITE BRASSALL KAWASAKI ZX14 1400CC foul -.008 9.38 10.031 129.08
1907 A/MB s LACHLAN DILLEY HAYABUSA 1300 JA01 9417 9.233 142,34
1795 A/MB 13 WOGGIE WILLIAMSON BURPENGARY SUZUKI 200 10.80 10.794 136.72
1908 A/MB ¢ KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1300CC 55 9.90 9.929 132.63
5455 B/MB 17 JASON HAMMELSWANGATERFORD YAMAHA YZFR1 YAMAHA 998 051 9.46 9.668 147.57
2529 A/MB 4+ CHRIS COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1300 056 9.13 9.213 140.80
5456 B/MB 12 DALE BOBBERMIEN REGENTS PARK YAMAHA YZF R1 998CC .146 10.09 10.156 138.94
5611 CC/MB 14 JEFF SUTCLIFFE DALBY KTM MOTORCYCLETM 999 063 10.85 11.120 124.35
3335 A/MB s BRANDON GOSBELL GUANABA QLD KAWASAKI ZX 14R1441 098 920 9,180 133.59
3986 C/MB 1s PAUL DEROO MORAYFIELD HUSQVARNA NUDOO JA30 1169 11.749 113.14
5697 A/MB s BRIAN ALVISIO REDBANK PLAINS QLD 400 090 9.65 9.784 141.45
5270 A/MB 11 BRETT MUNDEY GUANABA KAWASAKI ZX 14 1340CC .022 10.02 10.081 131.39
3992 B/MB 31 TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUKI GSXR 1000 072 8.94 8983 151.90
932 A/MB 1 GEORGE VELLA SARINA QLD SUZUKI GSX R 1507 .085 7.50 7.651 169.55
Single

1398 A/MB 2 SHAUN SOBOLL FRENCHVILLE QLD. HAYABUSA 1340 .054 886 8.895 150.40

Single
1907 A/MB s LACHLAN DILLEY HAYABUSA 1300 009 9.17 9.349 137.47
5611 CC/MB 14 JEFF SUTCLIFFE DALBY KTM MOTORCYCLETM 999 119 1095 11.194 124.88
5697 A/MB & BRIAN ALVISIO REDBANK PLAINS QLDI400 020 970 9.920 140.80
5455 B/MB 17 JASON HAMMELSWANGATERFORD YAMAHA YZFR1 YAMAHA 998foul -021 9.46 9.705 147.99
1795 A/MB 13  WOGGIE WILLIAMSON BURPENGARY SUZUKI 052 10.75 10.800 134.39
2529 A/MB a1 CHRIS COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1300 088 9.13 9.183 147.92
1908 A/MB s KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1300CC 118 990 10.098 119.38
1917 A/MB 10 SHANEBALL BUDDINA QLD KAWASAKI 1427 291 978 11.071 104.90
3992 B/MB 3 TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUKI GSXR 1000 -014 898 8.949 151.46
5456 B/MB 12 DALE BOBBERMIEN REGENTS PARK YAMAHA YZF R1 998CC foul ~074 10.09 10.242 138.81
4226 A/MB 15 PETER JONES KURWONGBAH HARLEY NIGHT RCREVOL 1249 082 11.29 11.545 120.00
3333 A/MB s BRANDON GOSBELL GUANABA QLD KAWASAKI ZX 14R1 441 081 9.00 9.327 155.15
3986 C/MB 1s PAUL DEROO MORAYFIELD HUSQVARNA NUD0O 142 1171 11,799 111.87
2724 A/MB 7 PHIL WHITE BRASSALL KAWASAKI ZX14 1400CC 213 940 9.530 145.17

5270 A/MB 1 BRETT MUNDEY GUANABA KAWASAKI ZX 14 1340CC 124 10.05 10.533 136.22



Single

2724 A/MB 7 PHIL WHITE BRASSALL KAWASAKI ZX14 1400CC 005 9.40 9.479 145.89

5455 B/MB 17 JASON HAMMELSWANMWATERFORD YAMAHA YZFR1 YAMAHA 998foul -042 9.40 9.696 147.55
2529 A/MB 4 CHRIS COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1300 126 917 9.202 148.54
5611 CC/MB w4 JEFF SUTCLIFFE DALBY KTM MOTORCYCLETM 999 foul 007 11.00 10.985 126.64
4226 A/MB 15 PETER JONES KURWONGBAH HARLEY NIGHT RCREVOL 1249 127 11.30 11.328 120.79
1907 A/MB 5 LACHLAN DILLEY HAYABUSA 1300 foul -.037 9.17 9.381 141.74
1908 A/MB ¢ KEN COLLIN ANSTEAD SUZUKI 1300CC 107 992 10.018 131.60
5270 A/MB 1 BRETT MUNDEY GUANABA KAWASAKI ZX 14 1340CC 229  10.02 10.005 136.81
3986 C/MB 16 PAUL DEROO MORAYFIELD HUSQVARNA NUD300 068 1171 11.927 112.30
3333 A/MB s BRANDON GOSBELL GUANABA QLD KAWASAKI ZX 14R1441 057 9.00 9.447 154.99
3992 B/MB 3 TAMMY GOLDTHORPE RACEVIEW SUZUKI GSXR 1000 024 8.93 8.950 152.31
Single
5697 A/MB s BRIAN ALVISIO REDBANK PLAINS QLD 400 021 970 9.813 142.01
1917 A/MB 10 SHANEBALL BUDDINA QLD KAWASAKI 1427 137 978 13.322 118.62
1398 A/MB 2 SHAUN SOBOLL FRENCHVILLE QLD HAYABUSA 1340 050 8.86 8931 150.10
1795 A/MB 13 WOGGIE WILLIAMSON BURPENGARY SUZUKI 320 10.75 10.762 135.27
5456 B/MB 12 DALE BOBBERMIEN REGENTS PARK YAMAHA YZFR1 998CC 047 10.09 24.484 41.09
Single

2 FINALS

1398 A/MB 2 SHAUN S(.J.B.O-LL FRENCHVILLE QLD HAYABUSA 1340 035 8.88 8.933 149.91
4226 A/MB 15 PETER JONES KURWONGBAH HARLEY NIGHT RCREVOL 1249 foul 146 11.30 11.343 114.22




QLD DRAG RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS RD4
- JUNIOR DRAGSTER Elmination Results

13/JUL/2014

it CompuLink StarTrak

#

Class Qfy DRIVER

CAR

REACTION

D/1

ET.

MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

1255

5694

2616
1616

4540
1787

2680
1005

2589
5820

8009
4976

4442
2589

1255
1787

1616
4540

8009
2616

2680
5694

1005
4976

5820

Single

2 ROUND 133

B/JID 7 RHYS BEAUCHAMP SLACKS CREEK QLD
Single

A/JD 5 ALIMUNDEY GUANABA QLD
C/Ib 13 XYLE MAGNER YATALA
A/JD 2 ZOE CURLING TWEED HEADS
B/ID 10 MADISON McCLENNANBRAY PARK QLD
A/JD 1 DALE DUFFY GOODNA
B/JID o TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA
A/JD 4 RILEY HODGSON DEEBING HTS QLD
A/ID 12 DYLANLEO JIMBOOMBA
A/ID s TIMBARRON MARSDEN QLD
B/JD s MAELLA WARD NEW BEITH QLD
B/ID 11 JOSHUA LANGRIDGE CAPALABA
A/]D 3 EDAN WARD MT NATHAN

1 ROUND 2 i
A/JD 5  ALIMUNDEY GUANABA QLD
A/JD s TIMBARRON MARSDEN QLD
B/JD 7 RHYS BEAUCHAMP SLACKS CREEK QLD
B/JD 9 TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA
B/ID 10 MADISON McCLENNANBRAY PARK QLD
A/JD 1 DALE DUFFY GOODNA
B/ID 11 JOSHUA LANGRIDGE CAPALABA
A/ID 2 ZOE CURLING TWEED HEADS
A/JD 4 RILEY HODGSON DEEBING HTS QLD
C/ID 13 KYLE MAGNER YATALA
A/ID 1z DYLANLEO JIMBOOMBA
A/ID 3 EDAN WARD MT NATHAN
B/JD s MAELLA WARD NEW BEITH QLD

RPC GUNSLINGER BI5X3
JUNIOR DRAGSTER

JUNIOR DRAGSTER10
1D 5HP

JUNIOR DRAGSTER
JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S
JUNIOR DRAGSTERMC GEE

D 478CC
D

JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP
JUNIOR DRAGSTERPUREPOWER

RPC GUNSLINGER BI5X3
D 478CC

ID 210
JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S

D SHP
JUNIOR DRAGSTER

JUNIOR DRAGSTERGHP
JUNIOR DRAGSTER210
JUNIOR DRAGSTER

JUNIOR DRAGSTERMC GEE

JUNIOR DRAGSTERPUREPOWER

JD

015

014

foul -.053

.051
foul -.009

028
263

.002
foul -.002

.059
.084

.025
.040

foul -.010

.186
.183

.019
117

077
.138

A1
.228

.080
.001

.048

8.59

8.27
12.26

8.05
9.15

8.03
9.00

8.28
7.97

8.34
8.59

10.73
7.95

9.16
8.02

10.74
8.07

8.25
12.23

7.98
7.95

8.56

8.586

8.217

12.265

8.116
9.205

8.068
9.099

8.252
7.998

8.322
8.561

10.790
8.926

10.799
8.134

8.287
12.409

8.049
8.560

8.629

77.21

78.25

51.93

79.55
71.43

78.37
72.68

80.84
80.91

78.00
76.70

58.67
82.69

1616 B/JID 10 MADISON McCLENNANBRAY PARK QLD D 5HP .004 9.171 70.77
1255 B/JD 7 RHYS BEAUCHAMP SLACKS CREEK QLD ]D 210 046 858 8.835 7538
5820 B/JD 8 MAELLA WARD NEW BEITH QLD JD 040 8.60 8.611 76.54
8009 B/ID 11 JOSHUA LANGRIDGE CAPALABA JUNIOR DRAGSTERGHP 122 10.72 10.695 58.07
4976 A/ID 3 EDAN WARD MT NATHAN JUNIOR DRAGSTERUREPOWER 130 7.95 8.264 85.11
5694 C/ID 13 KYLEMAGNER YATALA JUNIOR DRAGSTER 384 1220 12.344 51.53



1787 B/JID 9 TEANAH LITTLEWOOD MOOROOKA JUNIOR DRAGSTERSHP B&S 245 9.03 9.053 72.26

4442 A/ID s ALl MUNDEY GUANABA QLD RPC GUNSLINGER BI5X3 foul -006 8.26 8.258 77.71
2616 A/JD 2 ZOECURLING TWEED HEADS JUNIOR DRAGSTER10 096 8.12 8.142 79.08
1005 A/JD 12 DYLANLEO JIMBOOMBA JUNIOR DRAGSTERMC GEE 036 8.01 8.094 80.21
2589 A/JD s TIMBARRON MARSDEN QLD D 478CC 040 833 8340 77.92
2680 A/JD 4 RILEY HODGSON DEEBING HTS QLD 025 825 8230 80.19
4540 A/ID 1 DALE DUFFY GOODNA JUNIOR DRAGSTER 064 8.03 8.095 80.89
Single
2 FINALS - o
A/JD s TIMBARRON MARSDEN QLD D 478CC .057 8.33 8.408 77.17

1616 B/ID 10 MADISON McCLENNANBRAY PARK QLD JD 5HP foul -101 9.16 9.225 69.98



QLD DRAG RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS RD4

PRO STREET Elzmmatzon Results 13/JUL/2014
i 33 Compulink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION ET. MPH

* WINNERS of cach pair appear First

=:ROUND 1

P/S 16 WAYNE NEWMAN MT GRAVATT QLD CAMARO 400 CHEV .155 2.818 141.00

P/S 19 WAYNE BLINCO WESTBROOK QLD FORD CAPRI 393 134 9.904 137.61
2988 DR 15 GRAEME MACKINNON REDLAND BAY QLD HB TORANA 383 CHEV 321 8.953 152.76
3760 DR 7 SCOTT HARKER CAMIRA QLD HQ HOLDEN 496 BBC .098 13.949 78.60
2729 P/S 24 ROB ABBOTT 98 MUSTANG 410 179 8.697 143,52
2523 P/S 17 SHANE ELVIN TALLEBUDGERA QLD RAMBLER HORNET408 ~ 7 .209 9.682 138.51
1763 P/S 2 JUSTIN SIMPSON ALEXANDRA HILLS QLBIONARO 540 BBC .090 7970 177.67
1534 P/S 25 TERRY SENG HIGHFIELDS QLD VC HOLDEN 5.3L .075 10.780 106.50
1128 P/S 12 LEO ROTHSTEIN RAMBLER HORNET 3.453 9.209 146,75
3650 P/S 11 BROCK HARVEY EMERALD QLD VH COMMODORELS1 4.154 9.068 153.75
2396 DR ¢ TONY O'CONNOR SPRINGWOQOD QLD 162 8.704 156.50
4461 P/S 23 ANDREW COLES SLACKS CREEK QLD TORANA 6.2L 6.096 11.194 137.29
2049 P/S 13 GQUY HALL SLACKS CREEK QLD 69 MERCEDES BEN227 SBC .235 8.455 166.87
4313 P/S 14 NIKKI HEPBURN WINDARQO QLD GEMINI 540 BBC foul .000
5689 P/S 3 JOEY BRIDGE BONOGIN QLD MUSTANG 4.6L .062 8.030 185.51
1308 P/S 1t DOUG DAY VICTORIA POINT COMMODORE 308 2.322 9.090 153.06
2324 P/S 5 ANDREW VALENTINE MOOLOOLABA QLD HOLDEN 1 TONNER72 CHEV 498 8.562 161.09
3223 DR 21 JUSTIN GALL CAPALABA QLD COMMODORE 416 .290 10.339 129.84
3581 P/S g SCOTT CORTINA TOOWOOMBA QLD HOLDEN 565 .048 8.057 162.12
1739 P/S 18 BRETT MORGAN LANDSBOROUGH QLDMORRIS MINOR  13B 4.456 8.640 159.32
5641 P/S 20 SHANE PEARSE SUGARWOOD PLACE @HEVY NOVA 555 CHEV 1.825 10.034 134.15

Single

1704 DR 4 STUART HENRY TOOWOOMBA QLD CAPRI 615 .015 7.493 187.29
3538 P/S 1 MICHAEL ARNOLD ALEXANDRA HILLS QHX HOLDEN UTE 400 .184 7.513 191.08

2988 DR 15 GRAEME MACKINNON REDLAND BAY QLD HB TORANA 383 CHEV 428 9.326 143.05

2934 P/S 16 WAYNE NEWMAN MT GRAVATT QLD CAMARO 400 CHEV 483 12,413 78.77
2523 P/S 17 SHANE ELVIN TALLEBUDGERA QLD RAMBLER HORNET408 ~ 7 214 9.664 137.82
1128 P/S 1z LEO ROTHSTEIN RAMBLER HORNET 626 9.910 147.15
3538 P/S 1 MICHAEL ARNOLD ALEXANDRA HILLS QHXY HOLDEN UTE 400 .237 10.252 96.30
3223 DR 21 JUSTIN GALL CAPALABA QLD COMMODORE 416 497 10.297 130.03
3760 DR 7 SCOTT HARKER CAMIRA QLD HQ HOLDEN 496 BBC .166 9.390 151.44
4461 P/S 23 ANDREW COLES SLACKS CREEK QLD TORANA 6.2L 1.698 9.021 157.14
2323 P/S 0 435 8.755 160.48
1308 P/S 10 DOUG DAY VICTORIA POINT COMMODORE 308 2.106 8.998 151,22

1534 P/S 25 TERRY SENG HIGHFIELDS QLD VC HOLDEN 5.3L A7 9.135 121.09



3650 P/S 1 BROCK HARVEY EMERALD QLD VH COMMODORELS1 foul .000

2729 P/S 24« ROB ABBOTT 98 MUSTANG 410 .188 8.632 157.32
1739 P/S 18 BRETT MORGAN LANDSBOROUGH QLDMORRIS MINOR  13B 413 8.695 160.81
5643 P/S 19 WAYNE BLINCO WESTBROOK QLD FORD CAPRI 393 .298 9.859 137.78
5689 P/S 3 JOEY BRIDGE BONOGIN QLD MUSTANG 4.6L foul -.002 8.631 120.60
1704 DR 4 STUART HENRY TOOWOOMBA QLD CAPRI 615 503 7.963 130.40
1104 DR o JAMES HORAN ELIMBAH QLD HILUX 4L 914 14.915 55.64
3581 P/S 8 SCOTT CORTINA TOOWOOMBA QLD HOLDEN 565 246 8.982 120.04
2396 DR 6 TONY O’CONNOR SPRINGWOOD QLD 179 13.113 68.08

sniiing: ROUND Z i R
1104 DR o JAMES HORAN ELIMBAH QLD HILUX 4L .100 7.609 184.55

2934 P/S 16  WAYNE NEWMAN MT GRAVATT QLD CAMARO 400 CHEV 199 9.699 141.45
1534 P/S 25 TERRY SENG HIGHFIELDS QLD VC HOLDEN 5.3L .390 8.277 130.38
3223 DR 21 JUSTIN GALL CAPALABA QLD COMMODORE 416 .298 10.209 130.61
2729 P/S 24 ROB ABBOTT 98 MUSTANG 410 521 8.616 157.12
4461 P/S 23 ANDREW COLES SLACKS CREEK QLD TORANA 6.2L 5.908 10.793 138.29
3650 P/S 1t BROCK HARVEY EMERALD QLD VH COMMODORELS1 364 8.851 159.10
5643 P/S 19 WAYNE BLINCO WESTBROOK QLD FORD CAPRI 393 216 9.992 135.61
3538 P/S 1 MICHAEL ARNOLD ALEXANDRA HILLS QHY HOLDEN UTE 400 .129 8.209 133.43
1308 P/S 10 DOUG DAY VICTORIA POINT COMMODORE 308 2.463 9.380 145.22
2396 DR ¢  TONY O'CONNOR SPRINGWOOD QLD .260 8.683 155.31
2324 P/S 5 ANDREW VALENTINE MOOLOOLABA QLD HOLDEN 1 TONNER72 CHEV .582 8.605 158.28
3760 DR 7 SCOTT HARKER CAMIRA QLD HQ HOLDEN 496 BBC .139 8.710 155.54
3581 P/S 8 SCOTT CORTINA TOOWOOMBA QLD HOLDEN 565 .043 8.812 137.58
1704 DR 4 STUART HENRY TOOWOOMBA QLD CAPRI 615 .203 7.850 135.95

Single



QLD DRAG RACING CHAMPIONSHIPS RD4

13/JUL/2014

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/ ET. MPH
* WINNERS of cach pair appear First
il ROUND 1 s

S/G 7 DAVE GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC 032 990 9.991 15502

S/G 4 RON NEWTON PARKINSON QLD  ROADSTER LS1 CHEV 061 990 9.898 122.99
1136 S/G 3 SIMONISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD VR COMMODORE 565 BBC 008 990 9929 151.95
183 S/G 1 GARY CLARKE MERINGANDAN WESTTQRANA 355 039 990 9.901 136.36
5995 S/G 5  PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD CHEVY BERETTA 555 055 9.90 9.948 139.52
2516 S/G 2 DALE O'DWYER NEWTOWN QLD HZ HOLDEN 383 CHEV 047 990 9.983 137.96

i ROUND 23
1136 S/G 3 SIMON ISHERWOOD

KALLANGUR QLD VR COMMODORE 565 BBC 036 990 9.882 153.42

787 S/G 7 DAVE GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD  OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC foul -.014 9.90 9.889 170.43
2516 S/G 2 DALE O'DWYER NEWTOWN QLD HZ HOLDEN 383 CHEV 038 9.90 9.956 138.12
183 S/G 1 GARY CLARKE MERINGANDAN WESTTQRANA 355 065 990 9.870 137.61
5995 S/G s PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD CHEVY BERETTA 555 007 9.90 9.931 161.59
220 S/G a4 RON NEWTON PARKINSON QLD  ROADSTER LS1 CHEV 104 990 9.812 129.19
#:ROUND 35
5/G 3 SIMONISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD VR COMMODORE 565 BBC 053 9.90 9.869 158.35
S/G 4+ RONNEWTON PARKINSON QLD  ROADSTER LS1 CHEV 072 990 9.823 119.70
183 S/G 1 GARY CLARKE MERINGANDAN WESTTQRANA 355 112 990 9.882 132.75
5995 S/G 5 PATRICK BARRON MARSDEN QLD CHEVY BERETTA 555 foul -152 9.90 9.995 133.54
2516 S/G 2 DALE O’'DWYER NEWTOWN QLD HZ HOLDEN 383 CHEV 038 9.90 9.895 138.76
787 S/G 7 DAVE GAULDIE KALLANGUR QLD  OLDS CUTLASS 540 BBC 022 9.90 9.873 149.81
i FINALS s munmiiinaann R
S/G  : DALEO’DWYER NEWTOWN QLD HZ HOLDEN 383 CHEV 049 990 9.922 138.54

S/G 3 SIMONISHERWOOD KALLANGUR QLD VR COMMODORE 565 BBC 032 990 9.940 144.88




